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XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 7a Etapa

SENIORES SS/S-PRO

2a PROVA - SS/SPRO
Race (16 Laps) started at 16:22:26

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

16/08/2025 15:30 .

I
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
1" 51.151 +0.138 16:31:58.060 5 51.507 +0.255 16:26:51.02
(102) ALAN SYNTHES 12 16:32:49.073 6 51.381 +0.129 16:27:42.4¢
1 54.562 +3.741 16:23:20.856 13 51.488 +0.475 16:33:40.561 7 51.391 +0.139 16:28:33.7¢
2 52.295 +1.474 16:24:13.151 14 51.314 +0.301 16:34:31.875 8 51.490 +0.238 16:29:25.2¢
3 51.728 +0.907 16:25:04.879 15 51.241 +0.228 16:35:23.116 9 51.354 +0.102 16:30:16.64
4 51.310 +0.489 16:25:56.189 16 51.238 +0.225 16:36:14.354 10 51.279 +0.027 16:31:07.91
5 51.087 +0.266 16:26:47.276 1 51.283 +0.031 16:31:59.2(
6 50.950 +0.129 16:27:38.226 (76) RAPHAEL FILIZOLA 12 16:32:50.4¢
7 51.046 +0.225 16:28:29.272 1 55.120 +4.082 16:23:21.320 13 51.831 +0.579 16:33:42.2¢
8 51.015 +0.194 16:29:20.287 2 52.590 +1.552 16:24:13.910 14 51.403 +0.151 16:34:33.6¢
9 51.015 +0.194 16:30:11.302 3 52.000 +0.962 16:25:05.910 15 51.295 +0.043 16:35:24.9¢
10 50.964 +0.143 16:31:02.266 4 51.637 +0.599 16:25:57.547 16 51.297 +0.045 16:36:16.2¢
11 50.856 +0.035 16:31:53.122 5 51.525 +0.487 16:26:49.072
12 50.865 +0.044 16:32:43.987 6 52.421 +1.383 16:27:41.493 (197) HERCULES CARDOSO
13 50.868 +0.047 16:33:34.855 7 51.186 +0.148 16:28:32.679 1 57.395 +6.113 16:23:24.1°
14 16:34:25.676 8 51.281 +0.243 16:29:23.960 2 52.971 +1.689 16:24:17.1
15 50.974 +0.153 16:35:16.650 9 51.287 +0.249 16:30:15.247 3 52.436 +1.154 16:25:09.5¢
16 50.875 +0.054 16:36:07.525 10 51.202 +0.164 16:31:06.449 4 52.010 +0.728 16:26:01.57
1" 51.141 +0.103 16:31:57.590 5 51.596 +0.314 16:26:53.1€
(128) DENNIS DIRANI 12 51.101 +0.063 16:32:48.691 6 51.396 +0.114 16:27:44.5¢
1 53.623 +2.747 16:23:19.737 13 53.088 +2.050 16:33:41.779 7 51.307 +0.025 16:28:35.87
2 52.375 +1.499 16:24:12.112 14 51.249 +0.211 16:34:33.028 8 51.406 +0.124 16:29:27.27
3 51.807 +0.931 16:25:03.919 15 51.150 +0.112 16:35:24.178 9 51.377 +0.095 16:30:18.6°
4 51.486 +0.610 16:25:55.405 16 16:36:15.216 10 51.508 +0.316 16:31:10.28
5 51.281 +0.405 16:26:46.686 1 51.356 +0.074 16:32:01.6(
6 51.203 +0.327 16:27:37.889 (215) DIOGO ZUCARELLI 12 51.495 +0.213 16:32:53.1(
7 51.150 +0.274 16:28:29.039 1 55.720 +4.486 16:23:22.195 13 52.146 +0.864 16:33:45.25
8 51.635 +0.759 16:29:20.674 2 52.568 +1.334 16:24:14.763 14 16:34:36.5
9 51.193 +0.317 16:30:11.867 3 52.092 +0.858 16:25:06.855 15 51.856 +0.574 16:35:28.3€
10 51.072 +0.196 16:31:02.939 4 51.808 +0.574 16:25:58.663 16 51.445 +0.163 16:36:19.8
11 50.919 +0.043 16:31:53.858 5 51.435 +0.201 16:26:50.098
12 50.970 +0.094 16:32:44.828 6 51.568 +0.334 16:27:41.666 (34) LEO MARCELLI
13 16:33:35.704 7 51.315 +0.081 16:28:32.981 1 56.529 +5.132 16:23:23.07
14 50.910 +0.034 16:34:26.614 8 16:29:24.215 2 52.626 +1.229 16:24:15.7(
15 51.009 +0.133 16:35:17.623 9 51.662 +0.428 16:30:15.877 3 52.951 +1.554 16:25:08.65
16 51.068 +0.192 16:36:08.691 10 51.368 +0.134 16:31:07.245 4 51.896 +0.499 16:26:00.5¢
1 51.295 +0.061 16:31:58.540 5 51.632 +0.235 16:26:52.1¢
(101) JONATHAN LOUIS 12 51.312 +0.078 16:32:49.852 6 51.561 +0.164 16:27:43.74
1 55.423 +4.697 16:23:21.788 13 52.067 +0.833 16:33:41.919 7 51.522 +0.125 16:28:35.26
2 52.685 +1.959 16:24:14.473 14 51.329 +0.095 16:34:33.248 8 51.512 +0.115 16:29:26.77
3 51.890 +1.164 16:25:06.363 15 51.237 +0.003 16:35:24.485 9 51.606 +0.209 16:30:18.3¢
4 51.726 +1.000 16:25:58.089 16 51.240 +0.006 16:36:15.725 10 52.303 +0.906 16:31:10.66
5 51.109 +0.383 16:26:49.198 1 51.502 +0.105 16:32:02.1¢
6 51.514 +0.788 16:27:40.712 (7) RAFAEL PIAZZON 12 51.563 +0.166 16:32:53.74
7 50.848 +0.122 16:28:31.560 1 55.873 +4.680 16:23:22.314 13 51.947 +0.550 16:33:45.6¢
8 50.792 +0.066 16:29:22.352 2 52.604 +1.411 16:24:14.918 14 51.573 +0.176 16:34:37.2€
9 50.902 +0.176 16:30:13.254 3 52.203 +1.100 16:25:07.211 15 16:35:28.6¢
10 50.799 +0.073 16:31:04.053 4 51.906 +0.713 16:25:59.117 16 51.673 +0.276 16:36:20.32
1 50.784 +0.058 16:31:54.837 5 51.692 +0.499 16:26:50.809
12 50.845 +0.119 16:32:45.682 6 51.335 +0.142 16:27:42.144 (113) RAFAEL PASTORELLO
13 50.737 +0.011 16:33:36.419 7 51.366 +0.173 16:28:33.510 1 57.085 +5.928 16:23:23.74
14 50.755 +0.029 16:34:27.174 8 51.557 +0.364 16:29:25.067 2 52.528 +1.371 16:24:16.27
15 16:35:17.900 9 51.221 +0.028 16:30:16.288 3 52.099 +0.942 16:25:08.37
16 50.886 +0.160 16:36:08.786 10 16:31:07.481 4 51.641 +0.484 16:26:00.0°
1 51.279 +0.086 16:31:58.760 5 51.412 +0.255 16:26:51.42
(4) FERNANDO OIZUMI 12 51.386 +0.193 16:32:50.146 6 51.547 +0.390 16:27:42.97
1 54.946 +3.933 16:23:21.149 13 51.949 +0.756 16:33:42.095 7 51.322 +0.165 16:28:34.2¢
2 53.036 +2.023 16:24:14.185 14 51.350 +0.157 16:34:33.445 8 51.239 +0.082 16:29:25.52
3 52.062 +1.049 16:25:06.247 15 51.282 +0.089 16:35:24.727 9 51.707 +0.550 16:30:17.2¢
4 52.740 +1.727 16:25:58.987 16 51.292 +0.099 16:36:16.019 10 51.236 +0.079 16:31:08.4¢€
5 51.497 +0.484 16:26:50.484 1" 51.473 +0.316 16:31:59.9¢
6 51.434 +0.421 16:27:41.918 (62) RENATO RUSSO 12 16:32:51.11
7 51.282 +0.269 16:28:33.200 1 56.780 +5.528 16:23:23.337 13 51.374 +0.217 16:33:42.4€
8 51.167 +0.154 16:29:24.367 2 52.495 +1.243 16:24:15.832 14 51.468 +0.311 16:34:33.9¢
9 51.309 +0.296 16:30:15.676 3 52.025 +0.773 16:25:07.857 15 51.359 +0.202 16:35:25.3°
10 51.233 +0.220 16:31:06.909 4 51.660 +0.408 16:25:59.517 16 51.382 +0.225 16:36:16.6¢
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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

IXVIII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2025 7a Etapa

| SENIORES SS/S-PRO } Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
2a PROVA - SS/SPRO 16/08/2025 15:30 .
Race (16 Laps) started at 16:22:26

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D

11 58.372 +5.614 16:32:47.752

(72) DOUGLAS HIAR 12 1:01.973 +9.215 16:33:49.725
1 1:05.598 +14.265 16:23:32.675
2 53.163 +1.830 16:24:25.838
3 52.073 +0.740 16:25:17.911
4 51.705 +0.372 16:26:09.616
5 51.550 +0.217 16:27:01.166
6 51.971 +0.638 16:27:53.137
7 52.475 +1.142 16:28:45.612
8 52.342 +1.009 16:29:37.954
9 51.431 +0.098 16:30:29.385
10 51.373 +0.040 16:31:20.758
1 51.382 +0.049 16:32:12.140
12 51.340 +0.007 16:33:03.480
13 16:33:54.813
14 51.553 +0.220 16:34:46.366
15 51.511 +0.178 16:35:37.877
16 51.408 +0.075 16:36:29.285

(22) MIGUEL KALIL

1 57.998 +6.429 16:23:25.593
2 54.838 +3.269 16:24:20.431
3 53.426 +1.857 16:25:13.857
4 53.244 +1.675 16:26:07.101
5 53.053 +1.484 16:27:00.154
6 52.740 +1.171 16:27:52.894
7 53.738 +2.169 16:28:46.632
8 52.252 +0.683 16:29:38.884
9 52.186 +0.617 16:30:31.070

10 51.714 +0.145 16:31:22.784

11 51.739 +0.170 16:32:14.523

12 51.588 +0.019 16:33:06.111

13 51.619 +0.050 16:33:57.730

14 51.769 +0.200 16:34:49.499

15 16:35:41.068

16 51.807 +0.238 16:36:32.875

(369) FELIPE PRINOTTI

1 58.181 +5.943 16:23:25.401
2 54.578 +2.340 16:24:19.979
3 53.569 +1.331 16:25:13.548
4 53.443 +1.205 16:26:06.991
5 52.832 +0.594 16:26:59.823
6 52.957 +0.719 16:27:52.780
7 52.674 +0.436 16:28:45.454
8 53.089 +0.851 16:29:38.543
9 52.914 +0.676 16:30:31.457

10 ITEEER 16:31:23.695

11 52.315 +0.077 16:32:16.010

12 52.539 +0.301 16:33:08.549

13 52.492 +0.254 16:34:01.041

14 52,513 +0.275 16:34:53.554

15 52.496 +0.258 16:35:46.050

16 52.410 +0.172 16:36:38.460

(77) BRUNO DE SA

1 1:20.022 +27.264 16:23:47.090
2 55.573 +2.815 16:24:42.663
3 53.775 +1.017 16:25:36.438
4 53.308 +0.550 16:26:29.746
5 53.480 +0.722 16:27:23.226
6 53.938 +1.180 16:28:17.164
7 16:29:09.922
8 53.194 +0.436 16:30:03.116
9 52.851 +0.093 16:30:55.967
10 53.413 +0.655 16:31:49.380
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